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VBET League
2022/23 14th round, Match #110

Monday, 21.11.2022, 12:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 8°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
10 Kozak Aleksandr
17 Sitalo Artem
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
28 Pavlov Vitalii
29 Smoliakov Artem
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
88 Kukharuk Andrii

Substitutes
13 Kucher Danylo
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Marusych Maksym
11 Bliznichenko Viktor
15 Korobenko Andrii
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
21 Chenbai Serhii
24 Holovkin Ivan
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
44 Sakiv Taras
60 Pospelov Dmytro
97 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Bartulovich Mladen

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr (C)
30 Siminin Serhii
4 Vovkun Artem
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr
26 Nykytiuk Roman
8 Boiko Vitalii
33 Mylchenko Artem
77 Hryso Maksym
28 Polegenko Pavlo
11 Buhai Vladyslav
99 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
34 Olkhovyi Illia
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
19 Mykhailiv Roman
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
15 Krushynskyi Borys
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
9 Remeniak Artur
23 Shyshka Mykhailo

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Shurman Denys
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
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VBET League, 2022/23, 14th round, Match #110
Monday, 21.11.2022, 12:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 8°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
8 Klymenko Vladyslav 12'

10 Kozak Aleksandr
9 Marusych Maksym 21'

9 Marusych Maksym 26'

29' 77 Hryso Maksym

9 Marusych Maksym 45'

28 Pavlov Vitalii
60 Pospelov Dmytro 46'

53' 30 Siminin Serhii
3 Muravskyy Nazariy

53' 4 Vovkun Artem
23 Shyshka Mykhailo

53' 28 Polegenko Pavlo
15 Krushynskyi Borys

65' 73 Vasiliev Oleksandr

67' 8 Boiko Vitalii
9 Remeniak Artur

82' 15 Krushynskyi Borys

84' 77 Hryso Maksym
17 Sitalo Artem

19 Odariuk Volodymyr 85'

9 Marusych Maksym
15 Korobenko Andrii 90'

88 Kukharuk Andrii
24 Holovkin Ivan 90'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


